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Avg. Visit Duration

® Avg. Session Duration

10m

€5m)
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Visits by Traffic Type

M organic M direct M referral

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile

Mobile
(Including Sessions Pageviews
Tablet)
No 28,025 75173
Yes 1,911 3,162

Visits
® Sessions

2,000

Nov 8 Nov 15 Nov 22 Nov 29

Visits
29,936

% of Total: 100.00% (29,936)

VWS

Visits and Pages / Visit by Keyword

Keyword Sessions g:g;z '4
(not provided) 15,482 2.79
umaine library 26 3.08
fogler library 22 1.95
university of maine fogler 20 3.65
https://library.umaine.edu/circulatio
n/id-card-community-member/#othe 13 1.08
r

cache:https://library.umaine.edu/ 10 4.40
fogler 7 4.00
https://library.umaine.edu/event/sch 6 3.83
olcomm-2018/

umaine fogler library 6 1.67

(not set) 3 3.00
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Nov 1,2017 - Nov 30, 2017

Pageviews

78,335

% of Total: 100.00% (78,335)

Pageviews by Page Title

Page Title

Raymond H. Fogler Library,
University of Maine

Raymond H. Fogler Library |
ndexes and Databases

Fogler Library: Indexes and
Databases

Home - Subject Guides at U
niversity of Maine

Raymond H. Fogler Library
Ejournals

Research Resources & Stra
tegy - BUA 220 (Professor
Broderick) Business Plan -
Legal Issues Research Guid
e - Subject Guides at Univer
sity of Maine

Fogler Library Hours - Raym
ond H. Fogler Library - Univ
ersity of Maine

Reserves - Raymond H. Fog
ler Library - University of M
aine

Articles - Raymond H. Fogle
r Library - University of Mai
ne

Search - Subject Guides at
University of Maine

NVASALS

Pageviews

35,501
10,722
7452
2,814

2,017

1,168

897

865

657

510


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/OvVHHDz1RQyLhnm8XTYelA/a27437109w52703886p53497861/?_u.date00=20171101&_u.date01=20171130/

Visits and Pages / Visit by Mobile D...

Mobile Device Info

Apple iPhone
Apple iPad

Microsoft Windows
RT Tablet

(not set)

Samsung SM-G930
V Galaxy S7

Motorola Moto G PI
ay Moto G4 Play

Samsung SM-G920
R4 Galaxy S6

Samsung SM-G930
R4 Galaxy S7

Samsung SM-G900
V Galaxy S5

Samsung SM-G950
F Galaxy S8

Sessions

1,041

256

113

44

27

12

11

11

Pages /
Session

1.50

2.02

2.49

1.41

1.67

1.75

1.64

2.00

211

Visits and Pages / Visit by Source / Medium

Source / Medium

google / organic
(direct) / (none)
bb.courses.maine.edu / referral

libguides.library.umaine.edu / referr
al

umaine.summon.serialssolutions.co
m / referral

bing / organic
umaine.edu / referral
yahoo / organic

gg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolution
s.com / referral

digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu
/ referral

Sessions

14,188
7,656

1,569

1,332

1,093

831
740

593

160

150

Visits and Pages / Visit by Landing Page

Landing Page

/
/indexesdb/_Indexes.asp
/hours/

/indexesdb/Indexes.asp?searc
h=A&range=AD

/reserves/

/indexesdb/Indexes.asp?searc
h=A&range=NS

/ejournals/_ejournals.asp

/indexesdb/Indexes.asp?searc
h=A&range=SZ

/indexesdb/Indexes.asp?searc
h=A&range=DH

/bua220

© 2017 Google

Sessions

20,864
2,607

587

423

351

290

261

216

209

139

Pages /
Session

2.78
2.17

2.29

3.23

2.99

2.37

3.27

Pages /
Session

2.86
2.65

1.36

1.52

2.19

Exits and Pageviews by Exit Page

Exit Page
/

/indexesdb/_Index
es.asp

/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?searc
h=A&range=AD

/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?searc
h=A&range=NS

/ejournals/_ejourn
als.asp

/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?searc
h=A&range=SZ
/hours/
/indexesdb/Index
es.asp?searc
h=A&range=DH
/bua220

/reserves/

Exits Pageviews

13,119

2,650

1,188

1,181

1,022

848

691

629

588

539

27,613

6,758

3,447

3,690

2,767

2,886

1,004

2,017

2,582

1,029



